W
EL
D
IN
G
, G
R
IN

SPECIFICATIONS
Model No. Push Force
(kN) Length (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm) Power source Wt (kg)
PR3560 750 1,000 650 570 None supplied 112*
PR3560-P 750 1,000 650 570
On Board Manual
Two-speed Pump
(400 bar)
130
* Does not include pump
RAIL DIES – MATRIX & COUNTER MATRIX (FOR PR3560)
MATRIX* COUNTER-MATRIX
* Must order 2 units, 1 for each ram end
SPECIFICATIONS
Rail Type (kg) Model No MATRIX* Model No COUNTER-MATRIX
30 PR3560-M-30 PR3560-CM-30
41 PR3560-M-41 PR3560-CM-41
47 PR3560-M-47 PR3560-CM-47
50 PR3560-M-50 PR3560-CM-50
53 PR3560-M-53 PR3560-CM-53
60 PR3560-M-60 PR3560-CM-60
68 PR3560-M-68 PR3560-CM-68
* Must order 2 units, 1 for each ram end